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A) LOTE N.º 14- CREDORES 

EXTRACONCURSAIS 



 CREDOR PROCESSO FAVORECIDO AUTOR DO PROCESSO
CÓDIGO DA GUIA DE 

RECOLHIMENTO
VENCIMENTO

CÓDIGO DE 
RECOLHIMENTO

VALOR

1
TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO 
TRABALHO-15ª REGIÃO

0000367-89.2012.5.15.0089
MINISTÉRIO DA 
FAZENDA/SECRETARIA DO 
TESOURO NACIONAL

SATOSHI FUKUURA

85840000000-0 
11170280187-0 
40001052450-4 
07630000126-6

05/11/2024 18740-2 11,17R$             

2
TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO 
TRABALHO-15ª REGIÃO

000501-19.2012.5.15.0089
MINISTÉRIO DA 
FAZENDA/SECRETARIA DO 
TESOURO NACIONAL

LAIS CAROLINA DOS SANTOS

85860000001-2 
70560280187-2 
40001052450-4 
07630000126-6

05/11/2024 18740-2 170,56R$          

3
TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO 
TRABALHO-15ª REGIÃO

0001506-47.2010.5.15.0089
MINISTÉRIO DA 
FAZENDA/SECRETARIA DO 
TESOURO NACIONAL

ITALO TRAVASSOS LEITE

85890000000-0 
22710280187-2 
40001052450-4 
07630000126-6

05/11/2024 18740-2 22,71R$             

4
TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO 
TRABALHO-15ª REGIÃO

0011487-27.2015.5.15.0089
MINISTÉRIO DA 
FAZENDA/SECRETARIA DO 
TESOURO NACIONAL

FRANCISCO GERMANO

85880000002-4 
36790280187-2 
40001052450-4 
07630000126-6

05/11/2024 18740-2 236,79R$          

5
TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO 
TRABALHO-15ª REGIÃO

0000133-10.2012.5.15.0089
MINISTÉRIO DA 
FAZENDA/SECRETARIA DO 
TESOURO NACIONAL

FABIANA LOPES MONDELLI

85830000003-3 
11930280187-9 
40001052450-4 
07630000126-6

05/11/2024 18740-2 311,93R$          

6
TRIBUNAL REGIONAL DO 
TRABALHO-15ª REGIÃO

0010740-33.2018.8.15.0005
MINISTÉRIO DA 
FAZENDA/SECRETARIA DO 
TESOURO NACIONAL

DANIEL RODRIGUES ALVES 
DA SILVA

85850000004-5 
00000280187-6 
40001052450-4 
07630000126-6

04/11/2024 18740-2 400,00R$          

TOTAL 1.153,16R$       
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B) COMPROVANTES DOS 

PAGAMENTOS 


























